
Subway Pick-Up Family Assignments

2023-2024 Season

Subway Pick-Up for Away Games (11 total away games) – link to the game
schedule 2023-24 Boys Basketball Schedule - Farmington High School
(farmingtontigers.com)

DIRECTIONS: Assigned family picks up sandwiches for all Boys Basketball players
for away games. The location to pick up is at Subway, 18450 Pilot Knob Road,
Farmington. Pick up sandwiches at 3:00pm to deliver to the Farmington High
School by 3:30pm. Place sandwiches in a cooler that is located in the balcony area
of the Auxiliary gym. Boxes will be labeled by team name–V/JV, 10A, 9A, 9B,
Coaches/Managers.

Date Away Game Location Family Assigned

Dec. 15 (Friday) Eden Prairie Ask

Dec. 22 (Friday) Eagan Baldus

Jan. 2 (Tuesday) Lakeville North Beckwith

Jan. 5 (Friday) Chaska Domier

Jan. 20 (Saturday) Apple Valley-pick up at

8:00 a.m.

(9A + 10A at 9:30, 9B + JV

at 11:00, Varsity at 1:00)

Gordon

Jan. 23 (Tuesday) Rosemount Helgemoe

Feb. 2 (Friday) Lakeville South Hrncir

Feb. 6 (Tuesday) Eastview Lee

Feb. 13 (Tuesday) Burnsville Roche

Feb. 22 (Thursday) Prior Lake Stoneburg

Mar. 1 (Friday) Shakopee Wilcek


